
Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 pradeepan kandappan Roopa B (WIFE) " Vigneswara  ", Narath 
Kuruvan Madappura 
Road, Narath, Narath, 

670601, Kannur

  

2 13/01/2026 Vattakkandi kolarayath 
Sameera 

RASHEED T P (HSBN) Shabeebas, 
Ikambhagam, kalliasseri 

central, Kalliasseri 
central, Anchampeedika, 

670331, Kannur

  

3 13/01/2026 SIMI AJESH AJESH S (HSBN) 55/1447/42 MERMAID 
APARTMENT, 

PADANNAPALAM, 
CHALAD, CHALAD, 

670014, KANNUR

  

4 13/01/2026 AKSHAY KP MANOJ KP (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 670009, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 NAJA K P ABOOBACKER 
MUHAMMED RAFI 

(FTHR)

09/394 KOLIYATTU 
HOUSE, 

MANKADAVU 
KUNNUMPURAM P O 

AROLI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

6 13/01/2026 SHARAFUDDEEN 
MANGADAVAN 

UMMER T (FTHR) MANGADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

THAYATHERU CIVIL 
STATION P O, 

KANNUR, CIVIL 
STATION, 670002, 

KANNUR

  

7 13/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED K 
V 

MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

RASMINAS, 
KAPPINKARA, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

8 13/01/2026 ADHARSH A AJESH S (FTHR) 55/1447/42 MERMAID 
APARTMENTS, 

PADANNAPALAM, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

KANNUR

  

9 13/01/2026 SIRAJ K P SATHAR M (FTHR) PARAPPIL HOUSE, 
PARAPPIL VAYAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMBALLI, 
670011, KANNUR

  

10 13/01/2026 NEHA NAFEESA C MUHAMMADALI T B 
(FTHR)

02/97-A 
CHEPPILATTU 

HOUSE, 
MAYICHANKUNNU, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

11 13/01/2026 FIZA K C K P MOOSANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

2/94 FATHIMA 
COTTAGE, 

MOOPPANPARA, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

12 13/01/2026 SUDHAKARAN M K T M MEERA (WIFE) 2/719 SUN SHINE 
VILLA, MANAL, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

CHALAD P O, 670014, 
KANNUR

  

13 13/01/2026 MAHAROOF  P P Abhoonhi   A M (FTHR) ABOOS VILLA, 
SHADULIPALLI, 
PUZHATHI, P O 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
AZHIKODE

  

14 13/01/2026 RESHAM SALEEM SALEEM S A (FTHR) 5/391 A, RESHAM, 
CHUNGAM MERLI 

ROAD, P O 
PAPPINISSEREI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

15 13/01/2026 DHANYA P T HARINDRANATH 
(FTHR)

23/622 DHANYA 
SREE, 

PUTHIYAPARAMBA, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
AZHIKODE

  

16 13/01/2026 SHINOJ PARAKANDY NARAYANAN 
KOOLOTH 

VALAPPIL  (FTHR)

KOOLOTH VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, VALLUVAN 

KADAVU, 
CHIRAKKAL, P O 
KATTAMPALLI, 

670011, AZHIKODE

  

17 13/01/2026 RIFA M M UBAID P (FTHR) M M HOUSE, 
ARAYAMBETH, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

18 13/01/2026 NEENA T K JAYESH A (HSBN) PANAMKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYATHERU 
MANDAPAM, 

CHIRAKKAL, P O 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

19 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NEIHAN 

AJUMAL 
CHEPPILATT (FTHR)

2/96 ABRAR, 
MAICHANKUNNU, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

VALAPATTANAM  P 
O, 670010, 

CHIRAKKAL

  

20 13/01/2026 KUNHAHAMMAD E 
C 

ARJAB (FTHR) 73 A MULLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, D C GATE, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

21 13/01/2026 KHALEEL  
MUKKANNAN 
KEECHIPURAM

MUSTHAFA M P 
(FTHR)

15/247 MUKKANNAN 
KEECHIPURAM 

HOUSE, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

22 13/01/2026 LAIGON SAMNAR K JAYARAJAN (FTHR) KODIYANKUNNU 
HOUSE, NEAR C S I 

CHIRCH, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, AZHIKODE

  

23 13/01/2026 T M MEERA SUDHAKARAN M K  
(HSBN)

2/719 SUN SHINE 
VILLA, MANAL, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

CHALAD P O, 670014, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

24 13/01/2026 E K KHALID ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

20/118-A, E P HOUSE, 
BOAT JETTY, P O 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

25 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL K FATHIMA  K (MTHR) 9/1545 
KAITHAPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
PULLOOPPIKADAVU, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

26 13/01/2026 KIZHAKEDATH 
VADAKE PURAYIL 

MAHAMOOD

ALI  K P (FTHR) 4/95 A P HOUSE, NR 
TOOL BOOTH, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

27 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN 
P 

NASEERA P (MTHR) 08/404 PARAPPIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPIL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

AZHIKODE

  

28 13/01/2026 PRIYA VIJAY P VIJAYAN P (FTHR) VISHNUPRIYA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

29 13/01/2026 HABEEBA 
PULIKKANDY 

HYDAYATH 
PULIKKANDY (FTHR)

1/606 RAHIYANATH 
MANZIL, MANAL, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

KANNUR

  

30 13/01/2026 A P RABIYATH RABIYA A P (MTHR) 762-1 HEAVEN, T C 
MUKKU, PUZHATHI, 

KAKKAD, 670005, 
AZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

31 13/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA P K P MUHAMMED NIZAR 
K (FTHR)

17/560A AL AIWAAN, 
CHUNGAM, 

PAPPINISSERI, P O 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

32 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR  
K

FATHIMA  K (MTHR) 9/1545 
KAITHAPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
PULLOOPPIKADAVU, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

33 13/01/2026 FATHIMA C V MUTHALIB K P 
(FTHR)

1/138 DHARUL 
SALAM, M G ROAD, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

34 13/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM M KHATHIJA (MTHR) 08/11 MUKKANNAN 
MADAPPURAYIL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLY P O, 

670011, AZHIKODE

  

35 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHIL 
B P  

B P FATHIMA  
(MTHR)

JANNATH MAHAL, 
MANNA, 

VALAPATTANAM, P 
O VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, AZHIKODE

  

36 13/01/2026 SHAHID M P ABDUL HAMEED P K 
(FTHR)

55/601 SUBAIDAS, 
CHILLIKKUNNU 
ROAD CHALAD, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

KANNUR

  

37 13/01/2026 MOOSSANKUTTY P 
K 

R P MAIMI (FTHR) 479 SULAIKHAS, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
AZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

38 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHKAL  

K P SHAKHEELA  
(MTHR)

AL SHAHANA 
BAITH, NEAR 

KAKKAD 
YATHEEMKHANA, 
KANNUR, KAKKAT, 

670005, kannur

  

39 13/01/2026 PUTHALATH SINAN RAIHANATH P 
(MTHR)

20/169 PUTHALATH, 
NEAR G U P SCHOOL, 

P O PAPPINISSERI 
WEST, PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

40 13/01/2026 KARTHIK  K V RATHEESH K V 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
VALAPPIL, Aroli, 
Pappinisseri, Aroli, 

670561, Kannur

  

41 13/01/2026 NAZEER THAVOTTIL 
KOKKATTA 

MUHAMMAD 
BATHAKKA (FTHR)

ASNAPATH 
PALANGAT, 
PULLOOPI, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

42 13/01/2026 RUKHIYA 
MUHAMMED 

ASHRAF  

MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF K K (HSBN)

18/185 ASHRUK 
ALBAITH, 

HAJIROAD, P O 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

43 13/01/2026 RASBANA K P ABDUL RAHMAN P K 
(FTHR)

5/465-A , AYISHA 
MANZIL, 

PALOTTUVAYAL, 
AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

44 13/01/2026 sajith Tamitton muhammed sali (FTHR) 5, 
ATHAZHAKKUNNU, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

45 13/01/2026 DEEPA T SEKHARAN (FTHR) 4/458, THALERIYAN, 
PAZHANCHIRA, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

46 13/01/2026 SHUHAIBA A HASHIM K P  (HSBN) 247 AYITAKATH 
HOUSE, T C MUKKU, 

PUZHATHI, P O 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

AZHIKODE

  

47 13/01/2026 AJAYKUMAR N ANILKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

NARIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

48 13/01/2026 ZIYA C  NOUSHAD V (FTHR) ZIYAS, THALAP, 
KANNUR, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
670004, KANNUR

  

49 13/01/2026 FASILA C NOUSHAD P (HSBN) 8/436 PARAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

50 13/01/2026 Mufeeda k p Abdul majeed v k 
(FTHR)

Kuriyakath 
puthiyapurayil, 
Pappinisseri, 
Pappinisseri, 

Pappinisseri, 670561, 
Kannur

  

51 13/01/2026 SAIBUNNISA TARON MAHAMOOD  (HSBN) 13/360 THARON 
HOUSE, THURUTHI 

KOVVAL, P O 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

52 13/01/2026 UNAISSA M MUHAMMED ANAS P 
(HSBN)

MADAKKARAKKARANTEKATH, 
KALLAIKKAL, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

53 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUFLIHA T B  

NOUSHAD  (FTHR) T B HOUSE, KADAVU 
ROAD, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
670010, AZHIKODE

  

54 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD M P KAMAL (FTHR) 1035-1 FOUSIYA 
MANZIL, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

55 13/01/2026 FIDA FASIL P P  FASIL V (FTHR) FASMINAS, 
MUKKILE PEEDIKA, 

CHIRAKKAL, PO 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

56 13/01/2026 KUHHIPATHUMMA T MOITHEEN (HSBN) SAJNAS, 
ILLIPPURAM, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
670561, KANNUR

  

57 13/01/2026 WASIF SAYEED SAYEED K (FTHR) Saras, Kunhipalli, 
Puzhathi, Kottali, 
670005, Kannur

  

58 13/01/2026 P P Naseeba  b abdulla  (FTHR) 1236, athazhakkunnu, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
kannur

  

59 13/01/2026 sathyan vm madhavi i k (WIFE) vadakkemeethal, 
pottankav, puzhathi, 

kottali, 670005, Kannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

60 13/01/2026 FOUSIYA 
BATHAKKA 

MUHAMMAD M P 
(HSBN)

1035-1 FOUSIYA 
MANZIL, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

61 13/01/2026 MARIYAM FIZA K MUHAMMADALI P P 
P  (FTHR)

16/539 P P P HOUSE, 
NEAR RAILWAY 

STATION, P O 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

62 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
PHAIYYAS P P

ABDUL  RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

LAFAN MAHAL, 
EANTHODE, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, AZHIKODE

  

63 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHAHANAS P P 

ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHALAKATH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
KEERIYAD VAYAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

64 13/01/2026 ANEESA  P P ABOOBACKER M K 
(FTHR)

14/53   ANEESA  
MAHAL, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

65 13/01/2026 KUNHAMINA T ABDULLA K (HSBN) 13/360 THARON 
HOUSE, SAIFAS, P O 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

66 13/01/2026 NAJEEM K M P ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

05/30 PUTHIYA 
KELOTH HOUSE, 

MALOT, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

P O 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, AZHIKODE

  

67 13/01/2026 HIBA MARIYAMBI M 
V 

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTAFA M  (FTHR)

19/46 HIBANIYAS, 
NEAR PANCHAYATH 

OFFICE, 
PAPPINISSERI, P O 

PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

68 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZWI 
K 

Rahees K P (FTHR) Baithul Thowqeer, 
Kunhipalli, Puzhathi, 

Kakkad, 670005, Kannur

  

69 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
C P

ABDUL NASEER C P 
(FTHR)

C P HOUSE, 
PULLOOPI, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

70 13/01/2026 Musthafa  V C Riyas M P (FTHR) Baithul noor, Chal, 
Azhikode, Azhikode, 

670009, Azhikode

  

71 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA 
B 

JUNAISATH  (MTHR) 16/379 
BANGANTAKATH, 

MERLI ROAD, 
PAPPINISSERI, P O 

PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

72 13/01/2026 RAMSEENA B MUHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

1035-1 FOUSIYA 
MANZIL, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

73 13/01/2026 NAJEEBA SHERIN SHAHARBAN P 
(MTHR)

PARAPPIL HOUSE, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

670011, CHIRAKKAL

  

74 13/01/2026 Abdul majeed v k Mammu p c (FTHR) Vattakandi kollareth, 
Pappinisseri, 
Pappinisseri, 

Pappinisseri, 670561, 
Kannur

  

75 13/01/2026 SUBHA PUTHAN 
VEEDU 

SUNIL KUMAR K P 
(HSBN)

SREEDHAREEYAM, 
VENGARA VAYAL 

WEST, CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

76 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHU RIYA 
V N 

FASIL N P (HSBN) 1/98 V N HOUSE, 
MILL ROAD 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

77 13/01/2026 madhavi ik sathyan vm (HSBN) vadakkemeethal, 
pottankaav, puzhathi, 

kottali, 670005, Kannur

  

78 13/01/2026 RAZAL K C ABDUL MAZEEZ T K  
(FTHR)

3 KUNHUVALAPPIL 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

YATHEEMKHANA 
EOAD, KAKKAD, 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

AZHIKODE

  

79 13/01/2026 HANIYA FATHIMA M 
V 

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA M  

(FTHR)

19/46 HIBANIYAS 
HOUSE, NEAR 

PANCHAYATH, 
PAPPINISSERI, P O 

PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

80 13/01/2026 NASHA FATHIMA V P NOUSHAD  K N 
(FTHR)

1071-THAQDEER, 
SHADULIPALLI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

AZHIKODE

  

81 13/01/2026 FATHIMA U MUNSIR MUNEER T 
P (HSBN)

ZAHIDA BAGH, 
VALAPATTANAM, P 
O VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
670010, AZHIKODE

  

82 13/01/2026 ASHWAD K P BINOJ K P (FTHR) 2/585 SANGEETH, 
ARATT VAYAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

83 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RANIYA V N 

ABDUL NASAR M V 
(FTHR)

1/98 V N HOUSE, 
MILL ROAD 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

84 13/01/2026 FARZANA K P SAREENA K P (MTHR) 13-499/A KAYAKKAN 
HOUSE, 

ARAYAMBETH, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

85 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
P 

K SIRAJUDDIN 
(FTHR)

1097 PARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

86 13/01/2026 JAMSHEENA K RAHMATH K (MTHR) IZATH, NEAR MINI 
STADIUM, MANNA, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
670010, AZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

87 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM B 

JUNAISATH (MTHR) 16/379 
BANKANTAKATH 

HOUSE, 
PAZHANCHIRA 

ROAD, 
PAPPINISSERI, P O 

PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

88 13/01/2026 K P RASIYA MUHAMMED 
ISMAYIL (HSBN)

02/333 MUKTHIYAR 
MANZIL, 

KANHIRATHARA, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
AZHIKODE

  

89 13/01/2026 SHABANA P P HASHIM  V T (FTHR) 128/B, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 
670011, KANNUR

  

90 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RAFA K N 

MARIYAM K N 
(MTHR)

18/251KOVVAL 
NADUVILE PURAYIL, 

MADATHIL 
KOVVAL, NARATH, 

NARATH P O, 670601, 
AZHIKODE

  

91 13/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
MOIDEEN KUNHI 

MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

NAFEESA HOUSE, 
CHAKKARAPPARA, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE P O, 

670009, AZHIKODE

  

92 13/01/2026 NOORUNOOHA 
SHAHNAVAS 

SHANAVAS A (FTHR) THAHIRAS, 
MUKKILEPEEDIKA, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

93 13/01/2026 SHEEBA 
VIJAYAKUMAR 

MYPPALLI 
VIJAYAKUMAR 

(HSBN)

BRINDAVAN, 
AMBIKA ROAD, 

PALLIKUNNU P O, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670004, KANNUR

  

94 13/01/2026 THAJUNNISA M SHOUKETH ALI K K 
(HSBN)

JUVIRIYA, 
ARAYALTHARA, 

PUZHATHI, 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

AZHIKODE

  

95 13/01/2026 Chalikandy Razik ummar kunji (FTHR) 1166, athazhakkunnu, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
kannur

  

96 13/01/2026 SHAMITHA K BIJOY  P (HSBN) 16/492 B SREE 
SIVAM, CHAL 

VAIPARAMBA, 
AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

97 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUFAIR P V 

JUBAIRIYYA P V 
(MTHR)

P V HOUSE, 
VELAPURAM, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, AZHIKODE

  

98 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER P 

K SIRAJUDDIN  
(FTHR)

1097 PARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

99 13/01/2026 RISHAL N P RASHID N P (FTHR) 497/B, ALEENKIZHIL, 
NARATH, NARATH, 
670601, AZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

100 13/01/2026 K V FATHIMATH 
SHAHALA 

RASHEEDA K V 
(MTHR)

KADAVATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

670011, AZHIKODE

  

101 13/01/2026 THASNI P P NASEEMA (MTHR) 9/466, KOTTALI, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
AZHIKODE

  

102 13/01/2026 HARRIS K MAHAMOOD P 
(FTHR)

HIBAS, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPINISSERI, P O  
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

103 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED K P  ABDUL RASHEED C 
V  (FTHR)

BAITHUL UMMY, NR 
G H S S 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, P 
O VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, AZHIKODE

  

104 13/01/2026 RAJINA P P  NOUSHAD  (FTHR) P P HOUSE, NARATH, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

105 13/01/2026 SAINABI SHOUKETH ALI K K 
(OTHR)

JUVIRIYA, 
ARAYALTHARA, 

PUZHATHI, 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

AZHIKODE

  

106 13/01/2026 FATIMA 
MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLA 
ABUBACKER

Muhammad Abdulla 
Abubacker (FTHR)

Fathimas Villa, Kakkad, 
Puzhathi, Kakkad, 

670005, Kannur

  

107 13/01/2026 AKARSH K K Seetha K C  (MTHR) KARIMBIL HOUSE, 
EDACHERI, 
PUZHATHI, 

pallikunnu, 670004, 
AZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

108 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN V P

NOUSHAD  K N 
(FTHR)

1071-THAQDEER, 
SHADULIPALLI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

AZHIKODE

  

109 13/01/2026 SHABNAM V K HASHIM K P (FTHR) 73-A DARUL RAHMA, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

110 13/01/2026 FAISAL P M P MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PAKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, NABEESAS, 

MEENKUNNU, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

111 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL V K P 

RAHINAS V K P 
(MTHR)

NAFEESATH 
MANSIL, CHALAD, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

AZHIKODE

  

112 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHULRINSHA 
N P

RASHID  N P (FTHR) 497/B, ALEENKIZHIL, 
NARATH, NARATH, 
670601, AZHIKODE

  

113 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN  HAJEE

HUSSAIN HAJEE 
(FTHR)

10/403 PUNNAKKAL, 
SHIHAB THANGAL 
ROAD MANGADAV, 
PAPPINISSERI, P O 

AROLI, 670561, 
KANNUR

  

114 13/01/2026 RUBEENA P K Haris L C (HSBN) P K House, Kakkad, 
Puzhathi, Kakkad, 

670005, Kannur

  

115 13/01/2026 ZAHARA 
SAIFUDHEEN 

KUNHAMINA 
KADAPPURATH 
VEETIL (MTHR)

KADAPPURATH 
VEETIL, STREET 

NUMBER 14, 
MATTOOL, 

MATTOOL NORTH, 
670325, KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

116 13/01/2026 farhana  jaseel jaseel ch (HSBN) vadakkemeethal, 
pottankaav, puzhathi, 

kottali, 670005, Kannur

  

117 13/01/2026 AMRUTHA V M SATHYAN V M 
(FTHR)

246 
VADAKKEMEETAL, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

118 13/01/2026 RAMSEELA   T P AMEER  A K (FTHR) T P HOUSE, KADAVU 
ROAD , NEAR 
CHERPALLI, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
670010, AZHIKODE

  

119 13/01/2026 SHEZIN NIZAR SAREENA NIZAR 
(MTHR)

565/A, ALAVIL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

ALAVIL, 670008, 
KANNUR

  

120 13/01/2026 GEETHA SANKARAN 
SURENDRAN 

SANKARAN 
SURENDRAN 

PUTHALATH (HSBN)

18/496 GITA, 
KADALAYI, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

121 13/01/2026 SUHAIL P SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

17/434, THOUFEEQUE 
MANZIL, NARATH 

KALLOORI KADAV, 
NARATH MAPPILA L 
P SCHOOL, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

122 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAJUL 
P P 

SAMEER NAROTH 
(FTHR)

29/ POTTIPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

123 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN K 

ANSARI (FTHR) 1094 FATHIMAS, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

124 13/01/2026 Ananthu Anil M ANILKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

Nadoran House, Aroli, 
Pappinisseri, Aroli, 

670561, Kannur

  

125 13/01/2026 RISVAN K K SHAMSEER K (FTHR) 1/2 
KADAPRATHAKATH 

KOONAN HOUSE, 
NEAR AZHIKKAL 

BUS STAND, 
AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

126 13/01/2026 SAJIDA A B SULAIMAN M M 
(FTHR)

A B HOUSE, EDAYIL 
PEEDIKA ROAD, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

670011, AZHIKODE

  

127 13/01/2026 AYSHA SHARAF MUHAMMAD 
SHARAF (FTHR)

18/125, 
MEHRUNNISAS, 

PAPPINISSERI GATE, 
P O PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

128 13/01/2026 ANSARI K KAMAL (FTHR) 1094 FATHIMAS, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

129 13/01/2026 IRFANA C H IBRAHIM KUTTY V P 
(FTHR)

53 AYISHA MANZIL, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 

KOTTALI, KOTTALI, 
670005, KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

130 13/01/2026 MUDHASSIR P K MUSTHAFA P P 
(FTHR)

ZUHARAS, 
KALLOORIKKADAVU, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

131 13/01/2026 Adnan C Sumayya (MTHR) 1153, 
ATHAZHAKKUNNU, 
KOTTALI, KOTTALI, 

670005, KANNUR

  

132 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH V T 

RIYAS P (FTHR) V T HOUSE, 
MADATHIKOVVAL, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

133 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED BIN 
ASHIQUE 

ASHIQUE 
POLAKKAN TAVID 

(FTHR)

HOOBB, IQBAL 
ROAD NEAR 

ALAKKAL TEMPLE, 
CHALAD P O, 

CHALAD, 670014, 
AZHIKODE

  

134 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHANIYA N K

SAKEENA N K 
(MTHR)

NAYAKKAN HOUSE, 
PARAKKAL, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

AZHIKODE

  

135 13/01/2026 SAJITHA HASHIM E K (FTHR) 21/171 SALVA VILLA, 
ONDEN ROAD CHAL, 
AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

136 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA MUHAMMED V K 
(FTHR)

KUNNONTAKATH, 
MANAGADAVU, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

137 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HANNA O  

SAMEERA A (MTHR) OTHAYOTH HOUSE, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

VALAPATTANAM, P 
O VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, AZHIKODE

  

138 13/01/2026 AFHAM RIYAS K L  RIYAS K L (FTHR) 1282 MARIYAM 
MANZIL, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

139 13/01/2026 NAJAD ABDUL 
JALEEL 

ABDUL JALEEL V N 
(FTHR)

19/548B AASHIYANA, 
NEAR E M S S G H S 

SCHOOL, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

P O PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

140 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
K P B 

P N ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

03/65, AYISHA 
VILLA, PAPPINISSERI 
HYDROSE MASJID, P 

O PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

141 13/01/2026 SHAMNA 
SHAMSUDDEEN C P

FOUSIYA C P (MTHR) C P HOUSE, 
MATTOOL, 

MATTOOL SOUTH, 
MATTOOL, 670302, 

MATTOOL

  

142 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
N P 

MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
A (FTHR)

N P HOUSE, 
MANKADAVU, 

PANKULAM, AROLI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

143 13/01/2026 Mishab M K Hameed P (FTHR) 413, 
ATHAZHAKKUNNU, 
KOTTALI, KOTTALI, 

670005, KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

144 13/01/2026 RASIK KATHICHAL RASHEESA K P 
(MTHR)

KATHICHAL HOUSE, 
MANGADAVU, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

145 13/01/2026 Safraj C K Maimoonath Beebi C K 
(OTHR)

CHOOTTUKADAN 
HOUSE, THREE 

ROAD, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

146 13/01/2026 AYISHA N K KADAR C (MTHR) NAYAKKAN HOUSE, 
PARAKKAL, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

AZHIKODE

  

147 13/01/2026 muhammed rizal p p sameera p p (MTHR) pallipurath punnakkal, 
kanhirathara, chirakkal, 

chirakkal, 670011, 
kannur

  

148 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
M 

IBRAHIM C P (FTHR) 16/452, C P HOUSE, 
PAZHANCHIRA, P O 

PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

149 13/01/2026 SHAHANAZ MUHAMMED 
HASHIK K P (HSBN)

BATTAPADI HOUSE, 
SOMESHWAR, 

UCHIL, SOMESHWAR 
UCHILL, 575023, 

DHAKHINA 
KANNADA

  

150 13/01/2026 P K SUDHA P SURESH (HSBN) 5/612 B KOMMERI 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE 
THERU, AZHIKODE 
SOUTH, AZHIKODE, 

670009, KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

151 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN SHARFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

FOUSIYA MANZIL, 
HAJI ROAD, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

152 13/01/2026 AKSHAY O RADHAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

18/292 KRISHNA 
KRIPA HOUSE, NEAR 

ST JAMES EM 
SCHOOL, AZHIKODE 
NORTH, AZHIKODE P 

O, 670009, KANNUR

  

153 13/01/2026 MUJEEB P P SUBAIR K P (FTHR) ZAINABA MANZIL, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

NARATH, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

154 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARSEEN  THANGAL 

K P S

SUMAYYATH BEEVI 
(FTHR)

10/197 BAITHUL 
NOOR, THANGAL 

VAYAL, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

155 13/01/2026 Ayisha  B Afsath B (MTHR) Bathakka house, 
kallukettuchira, 

chirakkal, kottali, 
670005, Kannur

  

156 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADEER M A 

Shaheer V (FTHR) 09/231 Mukkannan 
Arummal House, 

Kottakkunnu, Chirakkal, 
Chirakkal P O, 670011, 

Kannur

  

157 13/01/2026 NASEERA K V YAHIYA P C (HSBN) RAHMANIYA 
HOUSE, MAIDANI 

ROAD, 
ARAMPEEDIKA, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
670604, KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

158 13/01/2026 CHOOTTACHI 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL 

JAMSHID

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

FADHILATH VILLA, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

159 13/01/2026 Muneer Assanapurath Kunhamina 
Assanapurath (MTHR)

176, 
ATHAZHAKKUNNU, 
KOTTALI, KOTTALI, 

670005, KANNUR

  

160 13/01/2026 NIHALA M V NIZAR K (FTHR) MOOLAVALAPPIL, 
THALAP, 

PALLIKUNNU P O, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670004, KANNUR

  

161 13/01/2026 NAZA FATHIMA C NAJEEB P N (FTHR) 9/815-1, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

162 13/01/2026 ADHIL AHMED K C SHARFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

FOUSIYA MANZIL, 
HAJI ROAD, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

163 13/01/2026 CHEMMEENTAVIDA 
BASHEER 

RASHEEDA T P 
(WIFE)

14/180,KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, NIDUVAT, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

164 13/01/2026 FATHIMA P K  SAMEERA P K  
(MTHR)

1093 P K HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

PUZHATHI, P O 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

AZHIKODE

  

165 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
RUHAIBA M 

IBRAHIM C P (FTHR) 16/452, C P HOUSE, 
PAZHANCHIRA, P O 

PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

166 13/01/2026 FARHAAN RAVOOF 
V N 

SAIBU (MTHR) 1/368 V N HOUSE, 
KARIKKANKULAM, 
P O PAPPINISSERI 

WEST, PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

167 13/01/2026 MAIMOONATH 
SAHIDA 

SAHEER  P (HSBN) PADINHARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
KOTTALI, KOTTALI, 

670005, KANNUR

  

168 13/01/2026 Saifudheen A P Ibrahim P (FTHR) 175, 
ATHAZHAKKUNNU, 
KOTTALI, KOTTALI, 

670005, KANNUR

  

169 13/01/2026 AFLAH M C AYISHABI M C 
(MTHR)

MUKRICHIRAMOOTIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

670011, AZHIKODE

  

170 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN RASEENA A (FTHR) AZHEEKKODANTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
KANNUR, AROLI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

171 13/01/2026 NARAYANAN O P KRISHNAN  
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

15/200 OTHAYOTH 
VEEDU, VALAVIL 

CHELERY, 
KOLACHERY, 

CHELERY, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

172 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZENHA  ANWAR SADATH 
(FTHR)

AZHA, NEAR 
SHANKARAN KADA, 

CHIRAKKAL, P O 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

AZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

173 13/01/2026 Shahala A P Shyjal M (FTHR) 1387, 
ATHAZHAKKUNNU, 
KOTTALI, KOTTALI, 

670005, KANNUR

  

174 13/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA M K HUSSAIN  T P (FTHR) 6/471-A ,DARUL 
AMAN, 

KOLLARATHIKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

175 13/01/2026 Fathimathul shafna PA siddique kp (FTHR) 40/3, Athazhakkunn, 
puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

176 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMLAN YAKOOB 

MOHAMMED 
YAKOOB  (FTHR)

MEHAR, NEAR 
SADHOO BEEDI 

GODWN, CHOVVA, 
CHOVVA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

177 13/01/2026 JAYARAJAN 
MADAYAMMAR 

VEETTIL 

ANANDAN  
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

MADAYAMMAR 
VEETTIL, 

MATHODAM, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

178 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FAROOQ  
PONNAN

FAROOQ HASSAN 
KUNHI (FTHR)

Razias, Manna, 
Valapattanam, 

Valapattanam, 670010, 
Azhikode

  

179 13/01/2026 BHAVANA R RAJAN M K (FTHR) P M QUARTERS 
KADAVATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, AZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

180 13/01/2026 AISHA ZAINAB A SHAFI C (FTHR) 16/125B ZAIN HOUSE, 
NEAR KATTILE 

PALLI P O 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

181 13/01/2026 Prayag N LALITHA C  (OTHR) Panneri House, Aroli, 
Pappinisseri, Aroli, 

670561, Kannur

  

182 13/01/2026 Raseena  P Rasheeda P (MTHR) 207/Rahmaniya, 
kappakkadavu, 

Azhikkal, Azhikkal, 
670009, Azhikode

  

183 13/01/2026 MANASIR K P AYIKKARA 
MAHAMOOD (FTHR)

4/428 JAMEELAS, 
THERU, AZHIKODE 
NORTH, AZHIKODE, 

670009, KANNUR

  

184 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL 
K  V 

HASSAN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

HIBAS, PARAKKAL, 
PAPPINISSERI, P O 

AROLI, 670561, 
KANNUR

  

185 13/01/2026 ATHUL A SHYLENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

27/A SARITHA 
NIVAS, 

PERIYAKOVIL, 
CHAL, AZHIKKAL, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

186 13/01/2026 AMANA K M MUSTHAFA  K N 
(FTHR)

6/489 ,K M HOUSE, 
KOLLARATHIKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

187 13/01/2026 MARJANA PARVEEN 
S 

SAJADA BANU 
SIRAJUDDEEN  

(MTHR)

SABS, Vellichal, 
Puzhathi, Kottali, 
670005, Kannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

188 13/01/2026 REEHAN ASRAF ASRAF C (FTHR) CASA LINDA, NEAR 
HYDROS MASJID, 

KAKKAD, KAKKAD, 
670005, KANNUR

  

189 13/01/2026 SAHALAH HAJRA 
IRSHAD 

IRSHAD ANNAN 
(FTHR)

DAFFODILS, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 

KOTTALI P O, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

190 13/01/2026 AZHA ASKAL NOORA ASKAL 
(MTHR)

12/1232-NOORASH, 
ONDENPARAMBA, 

PUZHATHI, 
CIVILSTATION, 
670002, KANNUR

  

191 13/01/2026 RIHAN K RAHEEM C K (FTHR) KEEPATT HOUSE, 
CHALIL, KANNUR, 

AROLI, 670561, 
KANNUR

  

192 13/01/2026 SALMAN.FARIS.C.H Usman K K (FTHR) 7.636.Hafsath Manzil, 
Kattampally, Chirakkal, 
Kattampally, 670011, 

Kannur

  

193 13/01/2026 DHANIKA 
SAJEEVAN  

SAJEEVAN C H  
(FTHR)

359, ONAPARAMBA, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

194 13/01/2026 Sharafudheen K K K K MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

KANDOTH 
KATTUKALANTAKATH, 

AMBEDKAR 
COLONY, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

195 13/01/2026 RAZIN K RAHEEM C K (FTHR) KEEPATT HOUSE, 
CHALIL, KANNUR, 

AROLI, 670561, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

196 13/01/2026 DEVI K V KUNHIRAMAN K 
(FTHR)

CHEMBEN HOUSE, 
IRINAVE CHUNDIL 

CHAL, KALLIASSERI, 
IRINAVE, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

197 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAHLA NASAR 

ANZILA (MTHR) SULAIKHA MANZIL, 
KOTTALI, KAKKAD, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

198 13/01/2026 NIDA PARVEEN K V RAMSEENA K V  
(MTHR)

NASEERA MANZIL, 
IDAYILE PEEDIKA, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

670011, AZHIKODE

  

199 13/01/2026 Abdul Khader M K Usman Haji (FTHR) Jafnas, Kolath Vayal, 
Pappinisseri, 

Pappinisseri, 670561, 
Kannur

  

200 13/01/2026 RAMSEENA P K SAREENA P K (MTHR) 09/175 P K HOUSE, 
KOTTAKUNNU, 

CHIRAKKAL, P O 
KATTAMPALLY, 

670011, AZHIKODE

  

201 13/01/2026 RIDHA MARIYAM M 
K 

SAFOORA M K 
(MTHR)

06/471 A DARUL 
AMAN, 

KOLLARATHIKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, P O 
KATTAMPALLY, 

670011, AZHIKODE

  

202 13/01/2026 RAMLATH BEEVI M 
P  

SARABI (MTHR) ZAM ZAM, 
SHADULIPALLI 
NEAR THAQWA 

MASJID, PUZHATHI, 
P O KOTTALI, 670005, 

AZHIKODE

  

203 13/01/2026 shasil B Najma (MTHR) 923, Athazhakkunn, 
puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

204 13/01/2026 SHAHZIYA M K SAFOORA M K 
(MTHR)

06/471 A DARUL 
AMAN, 

KOLLARATHIKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, P O 
KATTAMPALLY, 

670011, AZHIKODE

  

205 13/01/2026 K AJITH SHEEBA (WIFE) 09/179-2 NIKUNJAM, 
OLATTU VAYAL, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

206 13/01/2026 AMEER N ASMA N (MTHR) NAYAKKAN HOUSE, 
NEAR KATTILE 

PALLY, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, AZHIKODE

  

207 13/01/2026 Riya Najeeb Mumthas V K (MTHR) Vendekkan Kariyakkan, 
Near Madathin Kovil, 

Pappinisseri, 
Pappinisseri, 670561, 

Kannur

  

208 13/01/2026 ISHITHA KANTH SREEKANTH T K  
THAMPURAN KANDI 

(FTHR)

THAMPURAN KANDI 
HOUSE, 

ARAYAMBETH, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

209 13/01/2026 SAIBU MALOT UMMER 
KALLADATH 

PATHIKALAN (FTHR)

NAMASKAR, NEAR 
PALLIKUNNU 

ZONAL OFFICE, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670004, AZHIKODE

  

210 13/01/2026 Abdul Nazar Nayakkan K Hamza (FTHR) 7.395 Jameelas., 
Edayilpeedika, 

Chirakkal, Kattampally, 
670011, Kannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

211 13/01/2026 JITHIN RAJ K V K V RAJESH (FTHR) Mooliyal kombra house, 
podikundu, puzhathi, 
pallikunnu, 670004, 

kannur

  

212 13/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR 
ALOOL THEKKE 

PURAYIL

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

A T HOUSE, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
670010, AZHIKODE

  

213 13/01/2026 muhammed Razi PP rahmath pp (MTHR) 1108, Athazhakkunn, 
puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

214 13/01/2026 NOORA P T T K ALI (FTHR) THAVOTTIL HOUSE, 
PULLOOPI, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

215 13/01/2026 nazeel Muhammed M  Abdul Variz (FTHR) 1107, shadhulippalli, 
puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

216 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MINHA K K 

MUHAMMED B 
(FTHR)

11/290A MUNAWIRA 
MANZIL, MANNA 

ROAD, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

217 13/01/2026 Sreenanda K Prasad KK (FTHR) poothatta house, akg 
road, chirakkal, 

kattamballi, 670011, 
kannur

  

218 13/01/2026 P Shiva Nandhan  MOHANAN P  (FTHR) Pola House, Aroli, 
Pappinisseri, Aroli, 

670561, Kannur

  

219 13/01/2026 Musrifa M M Muhammed K C (FTHR) 7.311.sameera.Manzil, 
Edayil 

Peedika.Kattampally, 
Chirakkal, Kattampally, 

670011, Kannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

220 13/01/2026 ARPITHA SAJEN BEENA SAJEN 
(MTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
ARAYAMBETH, 
CHIRAYAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

221 13/01/2026 Fathima Hiba K K MANSOOR K (FTHR) 15/120 
KUTTIKKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, NIDUVAT, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

222 13/01/2026 ISMAIL V Ashraf K (FTHR) Naseebas, Arumbhagam 
Pulluppi, Puzhathi, 

Kottali, 670005, Kannur

  

223 13/01/2026 ADHITH A SHYJESH O  
OLACHERI  (FTHR)

OLACHERI HOUSE, 
KUNNUMKAI, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

224 13/01/2026 MUHSINA A T ISMAIL V K (FTHR) VALIYA KOTTARAM, 
CHALAD, CHALAD, 

PALLIKKUNN, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

AZHIKODE

  

225 13/01/2026 Jiya P Ajayan p (FTHR) Panikker House 344, 
Aroli, pappinisseri, 

Aroli, 670561, kannur

  

226 13/01/2026 Adhithyan M Manoj M (FTHR) 8/44-B  Vrindavanam, 
Kannadiparamba, 
Kannadiparamba, 
Kannadiparamba, 
670604, Kannur

  

227 13/01/2026 Arjun A P Shyju A P (FTHR) Neelambari, 
Padinjaremotta, 

chirakkal, chirakkal, 
670011, kannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

228 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
ISMAIL A T 

ISMAIL HUSSAIN V K 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CHALAD, CHALAD, 
CHALAD, CHALAD, 
670014, AZHIKODE

  

229 13/01/2026 ANAMIKA A P SUDHEER A C (FTHR) 1352, KAKKAD, 
PUZHATHI, CIVIL 
STATION, 670002, 

KANNUR

  

230 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NAEEM M 

Ebrahimkutty T (FTHR) Raseenas, Mahamood 
Haji Road, Puzhathi, 

Kakkad, 670005, Kannur

  

231 13/01/2026 muhammed Rizil pp saleem vp (FTHR) 1108, athazhakkunnu, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
kannur

  

232 13/01/2026 muhammad Fazeem kt fathima kt  (MTHR) fathima manzil, 
athazhakunnu, puzhathi, 
kottali, 670005, Kannur

  

233 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED IQBAL k p muhammed kunhi 
(FTHR)

9/1229, 
ATHAZHATHINU, 

puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

234 13/01/2026 farhana  kt Fathima kt (MTHR) fathima manzil, 
athazhakunnu, puzhathi, 
kottali, 670005, Kannur

  

235 13/01/2026 SHABINAS P K SIRAJUDHEEN  
(HSBN)

BURMAS, NEAR 
JUMA MASJID, 

CHALAD, CHALAD, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

AZHIKODE

  

236 13/01/2026 PRARTHANA M MURALEEDHARAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYADAVAN 
HOUSE, KEECHERI, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

237 13/01/2026 Muhammed Mishab p p  Musthafa V C (FTHR) 1436, athazhakkunnu, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
kannur

  

238 13/01/2026 Muhammed P Shamsuddeen (FTHR) AFNIDA MANZIL, 
KOTTICHAL, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

239 13/01/2026 Sahala P Shamsuddeen (FTHR) AFNIDA MANZIL, 
KOTTICHAL, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

240 13/01/2026 Arunitha A Shyju (FTHR) Kamala Nivas, 
Kundanchal, chirakkal, 

chirakkal, 670011, 
Kannur

  

241 13/01/2026 Adith vinod  k aneeshya  (MTHR) Rayaroth house 
panamkavu, 

Panamkavu, Chirakkal, 
Chirakkal, 670011, 

Kannur

  

242 13/01/2026 Anand Babu K Santhosh Babu K 
(FTHR)

Kodon, Ramatheru, 
Puzhathi, Pallikkunnu, 

670004, kannur

  

243 13/01/2026 SANIYA K PRADEESH K C 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM, 
PANNENPARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

CHALAD, 670014, 
KANANUR

  

244 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K V

ABDUL GAFOOR K P 
(FTHR)

13/236 A   
KURUPPANTE 

VALAPPIL, 
PULLOOPI, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR
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applications have been received)
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Revision identity

245 13/01/2026 Fathimathul Ziyana 
Siyad P 

Siyad P (FTHR) Haseena Manzil, Near 
Kamala Neharu U P 

School,, Valapattanam, 
Valapattanam, 670010, 

Kannur

  

246 13/01/2026 M A ANSEERA M A AYSHA (MTHR) Mukkannan 
Ekarathepurayil, 

Kattapalli, Chirakkal, 
Kattampalli, 670011, 

Kannur

  

247 13/01/2026 Hadhi M A ABDULLA PC (FTHR) 06/247 FIDA MANZIL, 
PALLERI, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

248 13/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR KT SUBAIDA (MTHR) SUBAIDA MANZIL, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

249 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARZIN C V 

ZEENATH C V 
(MTHR)

C V HOUSE 
PARAPPIL VAYAL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

670011, AZHIKODE

  

250 13/01/2026 AYSHA K N SAJIDA K N (MTHR) SAJIDA MANZIL, 
SHADULIPALLI 

ROAD, PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

251 13/01/2026 ADNAN KASHIF IRFAN  ABDUL 
KADER SHAIKH 

(FTHR)

ZUM, NEAR HUDA 
MASJID, PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
AZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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252 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL C V 

SAJIDA C V (MTHR) C V HOUSE 
PARAPPIL VAYAL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

670011, AZHIKODE

  

253 13/01/2026 Hima  P Shaheen P (FTHR) Pothodi House, Near 
Kombra Kavu, Puzhathi, 

Pallikunnu, 670004, 
Kannur

  

254 13/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
NISHAM 

HANEEFA A (FTHR) 2/246, ZUHARAS, 
SULKHA SHIPYARD 

ROAD, 
KAPPAKKADAVU, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

255 13/01/2026 Irfana VK Rafeeque N (FTHR) Valiyakottaram house, 
chalad, chalad, chalad, 

670014, Azhikode

  

256 13/01/2026 M SUHARA MOOSA (HSBN) ZUM, NEAR HUDA 
MASJID, PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
AZHIKODE

  

257 13/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA KP Shafeerath KP (MTHR) BAITHUL 
SHAMEERAS, NEAR 

RIFAI MASJID, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
670561, KANNUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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